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APOLLO CAREER CENTER 

HIGH SCHOOL CALENDAR 
2012-13 

 
 

Allen County Fair Week of August 17-25, 2012 
Staff Development Day Wednesday August 22, 2012 
Parent-Student Orientation Thursday August 23, 2012 
School Opens, Junior First Day of School Monday August 27, 2012 
School Opens, Senior First Day of School Tuesday August 28, 2012 
Labor Day, No School Monday September 3, 2012 
Teacher InService, No School Friday September 28, 2012 
Teacher InService, No School Friday October 12, 2012 
End of First Grading Period Friday October 26, 2012 
Parent-Teacher Conferences Tuesday &Thursday November 13 & 15, 2012 
                                                                                                               (4:30 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.) 
Teacher InService, (2-Hour Early Dismissal) Tuesday November 20, 2012 
Thanksgiving Holiday Wednesday-Thursday-Friday November 21-22-23, 2012 
Exam Week (Junior/Senior) Tuesday-Wednesday-Thursday December 18-20, 2012 
Last Day of School in 2012 Friday December 21, 2012 
Offices Closed  Monday-Tuesday December 24-January 1, 2013 
School Reopens for 2013 Wednesday January 2, 2013 
End of Second Grading Period Friday January 11, 2013 
Martin Luther King Day, No School Monday January 21, 2013 
411BLAST Day, No School Friday January 25, 2013 
411BLAST Day, Snow Date Monday January 28, 2013 
Presidents' Day, No School Monday February 18, 2013 
End of Third Grading Period Friday March 22, 2013 
Teacher InService (2-Hour Early Dismissal) Tuesday March 26, 2013 
Last Day before Spring Break Thursday March 28, 2013 
Offices Closed Friday March 29, 2013 
First Day Back after Spring Break Tuesday April 2, 2013 
Final Exam (Junior/Senior) Monday-Tuesday-Wednesday May 13-15, 2013 
Last Day for Seniors Tuesday May 21, 2013 
Senior Honors Night Tuesday May 21, 2013 
Last Day for Juniors Thursday May 23, 2013 
Staff Postservice Friday May 24, 2013 
Memorial Day Monday May 27, 2013 
 

 

MAKE-UP DAYS (IN ORDER OF USE IF NEEDED):  April 1~May 24~May 28~May 29~May 30 
(The five (5) calamity days plus the three (3) Moodle days and then we would use the make-up days.) 

 

2012-13 GRADING PERIODS 
 

Grading Period Starts Ends Days 
First August 27, 2012 October 26, 2012 42 
Second October 29, 2012 January 11, 2013 45 
Third January 14, 2013 March 22, 2013 48 
Fourth March 25, 2013 May 23, 2013 42 

  
Instruction .................................................. 177 Days 
Parent-Teacher Conference ........................... 2 Days 
Waiver Day......................................................1 Day   
Teacher Inservice........................................... 3 Days 
Total Days.................................................. 183 Days 

 


